o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Application Id
Agent Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Business
Constitution

Nature of
Business

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000Eu0i20AB

R001349080

Bk Computer Thatha

Bk Computer Thatha, Thatha, Khagaria+Khagaria+Bihar+851214
8051474456

Bigniss lone

Bihar 851213
Yes
Local

Vibhash kumar

Self

Pani tanki

Medium

Owner

Yes

Yes
8051474456
25

Private

Service



21

22

23
24

25

26
27
28

29

30

31
32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

Type of Business

Applicant
Designation

Monthly Income
ID Proof Type

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Office Board Seen
Working Since

Business Activity
Level

Number of
dependents

Number of Offices
Stocks
Area (in sqft.)

Locality of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag

CPV Status

Mobile Shop
Owner

40000

MSME Registration Certificate
Owned

6000
No
8

Good

0
Yes

600

Middle Class

Not Seen

Vibhash kumar

Positive

vibhash kumar

Positive

At thatha post thatha ps mansi Dis khagaria

Positive



44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53

54

Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

customer available
Business
25.5022387
86.5947851

41334

2025-07-31
10:49:16

VISIT CONDUCTED AT BK COMPUTER THATHA, THATHA,
KHAGARIA+KHAGARIA+BIHAR+851214 ON 31-07-2025
10:49:16., AND THE APPLICANT, BK COMPUTER THATHA WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP
AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF
RS.. THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA
IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-29

Time of Allocation 08:05:43

Inside Shop Photo

e 3

GH2V+VXG, Paschimi Thatha, Bihar 851213,
31-07-2025 10:38:50 am

25.5037517,86.5944778
Pincode : 851213




55

56

57

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

FETET

Piico

b<s
L

Tha,tha Bihar 851213




58

59

60

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

GH2V+UXG, Paschimiciliatha, Bihars51213,

31-07-2025 10:40:45 am

25.5022396,86.5947791
Pincode : 851213

b Ilj |

imi Thatha,
7 'ggﬁsaz?

i il
SRS Pasehiy I
PRisodas a5

Bihar 857213



61

62

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

GH2V+VXG Pasch:rim Thatha Bihar 851213,
31-07-2025 10:42:46 am

25.5023466,86. 5936882
Pincode : 8512




63

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

GH2V+VXG, Paschimi Thatha, Bihar 851213,
31-07-2025 10:44:01 am

25.5022394,86.5947886
Pincode : 851213

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 31-07-2025 10:49:16
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) ANKIT KUMAR
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




