

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Eu0i20AB
2	Agent Id	R001349080
3	Customer Name	Bk Computer Thatha
4	Address	Bk Computer Thatha, Thatha, Khagaria+Khagaria+Bihar+851214
5	Contact Number	8051474456
6	Product	Bigniss lone
7	Pincode	Bihar 851213
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Vibhash kumar
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Pani tanki
13	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
14	Person Met Designation	Owner
15	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
16	Guard Available	Yes
17	Contact Number of Person Met	8051474456
18	Applicant Age	25
19	Business Constitution	Private
20	Nature of Business	Service

21	Type of Business	Mobile Shop
22	Applicant Designation	Owner
23	Monthly Income	40000
24	ID Proof Type	MSME Registration Certificate
25	Ownership of Residence	Owned
26	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	6000
27	Office Board Seen	No
28	Working Since	8
29	Business Activity Level	Good
30	Number of dependents	1
31	Number of Offices	0
32	Stocks	Yes
33	Area (in sqft.)	600
34	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
35	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Vibhash kumar
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
38	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	8
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	vibhash kumar
40	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
41	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	8
42	Negative Area Tag	At thatha post thatha ps mansi Dis khagaria
43	CPV Status	Positive

44	Remarks	customer available
45	Verification Type	Business
46	Latitude	25.5022387
47	Longitude	86.5947851
48	Case Id	41334
49	Date Of Report	2025-07-31
50	Time Of Report	10:49:16
51	Io Comment	<p>VISIT CONDUCTED AT BK COMPUTER THATHA, THATHA, KHAGARIA+KHAGARIA+BIHAR+851214 ON 31-07-2025 10:49:16., AND THE APPLICANT, BK COMPUTER THATHA WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.</p>

52	Date of Allocation	2025-07-29
53	Time of Allocation	08:05:43

54	Inside Shop Photo	 <p> GH2V+VXG, Paschimi Thatha, Bihar 851213, 31-07-2025 10:38:50 am 25.5037517,86.5944778 Pincode : 851213 </p>
----	-------------------	---

55

Shop Photo with
Applicant



56

Shop Photo with
Business Board



57

Photo of Stock



58

Photo with UPI
Scanner



59

Photo of Outside
Shop



60

Photo of Machinery
Setup



61

Shop Photo
Outside



62

Photo with Agent



63

Photo of ID Proof

D

NATIONAL ENTERPRISE COMMISSION, UTTARAKHAND REPORT, DRAFT AND REPORTS, UPTO 2019 MINISTRY OF MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES MICRO, SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES		
BUDGET 2020 Udyog Aadhaar		
Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum		
Type of Enterprise Micro Small Medium Manufacturing A B C Services D E F UAM No. BR1700013187		
Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum		
1. Aadhaar Number 2. PAN Number 3. Name of Entrepreneur 4. Social Category of Entrepreneur 5. Gender 6. Physically Handicapped 7. Name of Enterprise 8. Type of Organization 9. Location of Plant Details		
10. Official Address of Enterprise 11. Date of commencement 12. Previous Registration details of any Bank Details 13.		
14. Major Activity 15. NIC 2 Digit NIC 4 Digit NIC 5 Digit Code Activity Type 16. 81 - Telecommunications/8190 - Other telecommunications activities/81900 - Other telecommunications activities/Services		
17. Persons employed 18. Investment (Rani & Machinery / Equipment) 19. District Industry Centre Declaration I hereby declare that information given above is true to the best of my knowledge. Any information, that may be required to be verified, shall be provided to the concerned authority. MyMitra Mobile App (Beta Version) is available now for download: https://tinyurl.com/yd6mzqma		
Click here for - Udyog Aadhaar Registration Certificate		
GH2V+VXG, Paschimi Thatha, Bihar 851213, 31-07-2025 10:44:01 am 25.5022394,86.5947886 Pincode : 851213		

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	31-07-2025 10:49:16
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	ANKIT KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

